
  

User:  jdmpx  |  Contact Us

Parts Catalog - Option Detail   

Electronic Parts Catalog - Option Detail

Option Group Graphic Film Card Date

TB9140 10.06.1 tb920gt Z 06-FEB-96

Engines

6C8.3, C GAS PLUS CM556, G8.3, G8.3 CM558, GTA8.3 CM558, ISC CM2150, ISC CM554, ISC CM850, ISC8.3
CM2250, ISC8.3 G CM2180 C101, ISL CM2150, ISL CM554, ISL CM850, ISL G CM2180, ISL8.9 CM2150 L110, ISL8.9
CM2880 L112, ISL9 CM2150 SN, ISL9 CM2250, ISL9 CM2350 L101, ISL9 CM2350 L111, ISLE4 CM850, L GAS PLUS
CM556, L8.9, L8.9 L121, L8.9G CMOH2.0 L125B, L9 CM2350 L116B, L9 CM2350 L119B, L9 CM2350 L120C, L9
CM2350 L123B, L9.3 L105, L9.5 L117, L9N CM2380 L124B, QSC8.3 CM2250, QSC8.3 CM2880 C102, QSC8.3
CM554, QSC8.3 CM850(CM2850), QSL9 CM2250, QSL9 CM2250 L115, QSL9 CM2350 L102, QSL9 CM2350
L107, QSL9 CM2350 L118, QSL9 CM2350 L122, QSL9 CM554, QSL9 CM850(CM2850), QSL9 G CM558, QSL9 M
CM2250 L106, QSL9.3 CM2880 L113

SMALL | MEDIUM | LARGE
 

Cart Ref No Part Number Part Description Required Remarks

View My Cart

  TB9140 Turbocharger Location  For rear mount turbocharged...(More)

https://qsservices.cummins.com/qshd/feedback.php?productid=1
javascript:swap_img('tb920gt','/rtgraphics/english/parts/tb/9/tb920gt_sm.png');
javascript:swap_img('tb920gt','/rtgraphics/english/parts/tb/9/tb920gt_md.png');
javascript:swap_img('tb920gt','/rtgraphics/english/parts/tb/9/tb920gt_lg.png');


     sea water aftercooled C

     series engines with wet

     exhaust manifold and turbo

     exhaust out starboard side.

      

1 S 920 Plain Pipe Nipple 1  

2 S 960 Female Pipe Tee 1  

3 S 982 Reducing Pipe Bushing 1 3/4 NPTF(Ext) x 1/2 NPTF(Int)

4 176743 Elbow Hose 1  

5 3008468 Pipe Plug 1 1/2 NPT.

6 3008469 Pipe Plug 1 3/4 NPT

7 3009330 Plain Washer 4 M10.

8 3025152 Plain Hose 1  

9 3282083 Tube Clamp 1  

10 3918491 Sea Water Pump Tube 1  

11 3900637 Hexagon Flange Head Cap Screw 2 M12 x 1.75 x 35

12 3903096 Hexagon Flange Head Cap Screw 4 M8 X 1.25 X 70.

13 3903990 Hexagon Flange Head Cap Screw 4 M10 X 1.50 X 20.

14 3910495 Hexagon Flange Head Cap Screw 2 M12 X 1.75 X 30.

15 3912177 Elbow Hose 1  

16 3913348 Engine Heater 1  

 17 3913352 Connection Gasket 2  

18 3913724 Plain Hose 1  

19 3913739 Aftercooler 1  

20 3914311 Intake Manifold Cover Gasket 1  

21 3916437 Plain Hose 3  

22 3916518 Hexagon Flange Head Cap Screw 8 M10 X 1.50 X 125.

23 3918109 Hexagon Flange Head Cap Screw 16 M8 x 1.25 x 25

24 3918482 Aftercooler Bracket 1  

25 3918483 Aftercooler Bracket 1  



26 3918490 Plain Hose 1  

27 3918566 Plain Hose Coupling 1  

28 3918607 Elbow Hose 1  

29 3918611 Plain Hose 1  

30 3918940 Water Transfer Tube 1  

31 3007636 Expansion Plug 1  

32 3920946 Water Transfer Connection 1  

  3921482 Exhaust Manifold 1  

33       3908092 Expansion Plug 3  

 34       3921481 Exhaust Manifold 1  

35 3921491 Intake Manifold Cover 1  

36 3921787 Exhaust Manifold Gasket 6  

37 3921926 Turbocharger Gasket 1  

38 3922670 Air Tube 1  

39 3922671 Air Tube 1  

40 3922842 Hose Clamp 6  

41 3922846 Hose Clamp 8  

42 3922849 Hose Clamp 4  

43 3922850 Hose Clamp 2  

44 3897035 Air Intake Connection 1  

45 4078173 Aftercooler Housing 1  

46 3866480 Water Transfer Connection 2  

 47 4078413 Aftercooler Core 1 Serviced by Kit 4025340

48 3919853 O-Ring Seal 2 Serviced as 4025341

49 68241 Zinc Electrode Plug 2 1/2 NPTF x 2 in.

50 3901350 Socket Head Cap Screw 6 M10 x 1.50 x 30

 
© 2019 Cummins Inc., Box 3005, Columbus, IN 47202-3005 U.S.A. 

Terms of Use and Disclaimers  |  Recommended System Requirements 
Need Assistance? Please click on the Contact Us button in the top right corner of any page.

https://quickserve.cummins.com/qs3/qsol/terms.html
https://quickserve.cummins.com/qs3/qsol/system_requirements.html

